Women - Standings (24th June)

Name

Emma OCHOA

Leani VAN DER BERG
Lauren BATES
Charlotte LOVETT
Georgia GARDINER
Miriam SINNERBRINK
Hannah GIANATTI
Lilyth JONES

Rosie JACKSON

Ash WATTS

Ava SCHMIDTKE

Ava NAPIER

Nicole DUNCAN
Isabella NEWELL
Maya MARTIN

Eden Sealey-Cunnington
Isabelle RUSSELL
Annika INGWERSEN
Avara DONOVAN
Chelsea GILLANDERS
Sara BUERGER
Darcy YORSTON
Milana FREER

Points

500
470
425
370
275
250
160
85
70
60
60
60
60
50
40
40
30
29
15
10

ACT
275
220

0
200
275
150
160

0

20
60
60
25
0
50
40
0
30
29
15
10

QLD
225
250
425
170

100
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